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Price
6.04 USD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

1.68% (0.10)

CA2926717083
Uuuu

NYSE MKT

usb

Energy / Commodities
Stock

899 EUR

S&P 500

6.03 USD (2,600)
6.04 USD (1,300)
5.94 USD

6.08 USD

5.935 USD

5.94 USD
5.994321 USD
278,529
1,669,554.82
1,318

300

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 292671708
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/11
2024/06/07
2024/05/29
2024/05/29
2024/05/29

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly e
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA2926717083&ID_NOTATION=93980834
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CA2926717083&ID_NOTATION=93980834
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=81407f071cf254f112977c855c96d0d61678ac7110117ee15d6e80eeb8be8e99&idfile=60499&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60499%2F2024-06-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=38a0b3797f322c964&time=1718374855&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392420
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5bc1cf5d81397586cbed399198719f059ad1d40ab6701bf7b3e2b1d41a192a03&idfile=60492&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60492%2F2024-06-07%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=51b6d02f9ee095418&time=1718374855&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7694fd652e0c63ed3c444dbc455f77d9f295d573fbdf521c1d678c45e3664e22&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=90a2a7c52d08d13af&time=1718374855&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=deedda90c13a7aad38a8d4f5937ae06e31e4bfb258ada216e3522007b8fa3295&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e628083a2e9b6e62b&time=1718374855&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=48834869d1d0273b470ad55395ada1138d5f4d654d8413a097ed164e70a4abf0&idfile=60413&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60413%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a8ad7db43feb61abf&time=1718374855&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/06/13 16:05:47

Price
6.04 USD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(] 1.68% (0.10)

CA2926717083
Uuuu

NYSE MKT

usb

Energy / Commodities
Stock

899 EUR

S&P 500

6.03 USD (2,600)
6.04 USD (1,300)
5.94 USD

6.08 USD

5.935 USD

5.94 USD
5.994321 USD
278,529
1,669,554.82
1,318

300

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) -19.95%
Perf (abs.) -1.48
Beta 1.16
Volatility 53.20

1y 3y
-8.90% -15.50%
-0.58  -1.09
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/06/ 15:53 5.544 EUR
13

Toronto Stock 2024/06/ 16:05 8.30 CAD

Exchange 13

Stuttgart 2024/06/ 15:35 5.588 EUR
13

NYSE MKT 2024/06/ 16:05 6.04 USD
13

Munich 2024/06/ 08:00 5.466 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.02

0.27

0.00

1.67

0.00

5.99 USD (2,449,260)
6.26 USD (3,121,800)
6.37 USD (2,975,675)
6.87 USD (2,654,405)

8.21 USD (2024/02/01)

5.16 USD (2024/04/30)

9.03 USD (2023/09/26)

5.16 USD (2024/04/30)

Number of
trades

6

138

1,318
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=93980834
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35149806
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17241693
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17241693
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42870190
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=135408230

ENERGY FUELS INC.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

13

2024/05/
29

2024/06/
13

2024/06/
13

2024/06/
13

15:30 9.2099 CAD 0.03

08:20 544 EUR  0.00

12:31 5.466 EUR 0.00

08:08 5.466 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477370
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477370
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=91823916
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129207
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=91825486

ENERGY FUELS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo
eF ENERGY
FUELS

Contact Details
ENERGY FUELS INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Mark S.
Chalmers

Curtis H. Moore

David C.
Frydenlund

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

James Bovaird

Ivy Estabrooke

Alexander
Morrison

Barbara Filas

Benjamin
Eshleman

Bruce Hansen

Dennis Higgs

Jaqueline
Herrera

Robert
Kirkwood

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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